RADSPORT
BADEN-WURTTEMBERG
gGmbH

Landeskader
Bauer

King

Pangerl
Riesterer

Kopp

Krimmel
Schmidt

Uhl

Stepins
Stamm
Matz
Seybold

Stanger
Pfefferle
Mayer
Fink
Eble

Bauer
Hafer
Lange
Weeger
Huber
Klink
Pflager

Schmid

Linus
David
Leo
Ole Jan
Felix
Dennis
Emil
Marlon

Luca
Lukas
Frederik
Johannes

Jakob
Junis
Stephan
Florian
Tim

Leni
Patricia
Paulina
Charlotte
Lina
Madeleine
Pia

Finnja

Kaderliste Mountainbike | 2022

(333133133

33133

3313313

£ £ £ g g g

u17
u1l7
ui17
u17
u17
u17
U1z
u17

u1s
uis9
u19
ui9

uz3
uz23
ui9
uz23
uz3

U1z
u17
U1z
u17
Uiz
u17
Uiz

uis

LK
LK
LK
LK
LK
LK
LK
LK

NK2
NK2
NK2
NK2

NK2
NK2
NK2
NK2
NK2

LK
LK
LK
LK
LK
LK
LK

NK2

2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2004

SV Reudern
RSV St. Georgen
SV Reudern

SV Kirchzarten
SC Hausach
TSG MUnsingen
SV Kirchzarten
SC Hausach

RSG Zollern Alb 82
Sg Rheinfelden

SV Kirchzarten

SV Reudern

TSV Dettingen

Tus Thermunstertal
SC Hausach

RSG Zollernalb

SC Hausach

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
SV Reudern

WSV Mehrstetten

TSV Laichingen

TSG MUnsingen e.V.

SC Hausach

SV Reudern

RV Gomaringen

Racing Team Reudern

Singer Racing Team

Race Team Teck

LEXWARE MTB Team

Tekfor Schmidt BikeShop

Bike Junior Team powered by BULLS
Lexware MTB Racing Team

Tekfor Schmidt BikeShop

DOWE SIMPLON RACING TEAM
Dick Kiichen Racing Team
LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
RACING-REAM Reudern

BIKE Junior Team powered by Bulls
Stop & Go Marderabwehr MTB Team
Tekfor / Schmidt Bike Shop

Team Dowe Simplon

Tekfor Schmidt BikeShop

RACE TEAM TECK
2022 BIKE Junior Team powerd by BULLS

Team Tekfor Schmidt BikeShop



Ruh
Senn

Geschwender

E-LK
Adler
Feige

Karla
Silja

Sunny A.

Max
Patrick

Bundeskader (Nachwuchs)

King
Grater
Schehl
Schweizer
Krayer
Krauss

Weeger
Lipp
Fuchs
Pfau
Bohm

Jonas

Lars

Paul

Ben
Lennart-Jan
Louis

Antonia
Finja
Alexa
Kaya
Kira

331331313 3

£ £ g g g

u1s
ui9

uz3

u1l7
u17

ui9
u1s
ui9
uz23
uz23
uz23

u1s
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23

Nk2
NK2

NK2

E-LK
E-LK

NK1
NK1
NK1
NK1
NK1
NK2

NK1
NK1
NK1
NK1
NK2

2004
2004

2002

2006
2006

2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002

2004
2003
2003
2003
2002

RMSV Ehrenkirchen
VBC Waldshut-Tiengen

RSV Edelweils Kartung e. V.

RVC Reute
SV Reudern

RSV St.Georgen

TURA Unterminkheim
TuRa Unterminkheim
TuS Obermunstertal
RSG Mannheim

TSV Neckartenzlingen

TSV Laichingen
Sg Rheinfelden
SV Reudern
TSV Laichingen
SV Reudern

Team Bike Service Partner

Conway Factory Racing Team

3SaM Racing by sw-dach

Lexware MTB Team
German Technology Racing Team

Stop&Go Marderabwehr MTB Team
LEXWARE MTB TEAM
STEVENS MTB Racing Team

LEXWARE MOUNTAIBIKE TEAM
Orbea-Serpentine-Velosport
STEVENS MTB Racing Team
Team FujiBikes Rockets
Walcher-Racing-Team



